Referensi : Referensi : PRN2020-01/23991-25454

Mata Kuliah : MKK-306B-DASAR-DASAR KEUANGAN BISNIS
Dosen (0869)-Bonnie Mindosa, S.E., MBA.

Tahun Akd : 2020/2021 /Periode : 01
Waktu : 0700 s/d 1000- Kelas: L
Hari : 5Ruang : 2.5

NIM

Semester

wo1

W02

wo3

wWo4

W05

W06

wo7

wo08

W09

W10

w11

W12 | Wi3 | W14

71190018 -
GILBERT
CHRISTIAN

03

H

72190066 -
GERALD
SAMUEL
KURNIAWAN

03

73190115 -
LEMUELLA
LUSMAN

03

71190003 -
ANASTASIA
IRAWATI

03

75190373 -
STEFANNY
MANUELA

03

77190142 -
REGINA
MARTHA

03

Hadir

Pertemuan

H

14

14

75190106 -
MIGUEL
MAULANA

03

78190231 -
DYLAN
MIGUEL

03

75190045 -
BARLIAN
SALIM

03

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

10

76190220 -
SuDI
NUGROHO

03

14

11

71190250 -
DELVIN
PANGESTU

03

12

70190202 -
HENDY
KURNIAWAN

03

13

74190204 -
YOSHI
THAMNOYA

03

14

14

14




14

77190203 -
ANTON

03

14

15

74190183 -
MARCELINO
STEVAN

03

16

70190479 -
ANDREW
NICKY
KURNIAWAN

03

14

17

73190342 -
DEA
NATASYA

03

14

18

79190108 -
ANGELINA
MALINDA
DHARMA

03

14

19

79190148 -
WILLIAM
BUDIANTO

03

14

20

71190139 -
JOVITA
FERDYANI

05

14

21

76190442 -
CALVIN YOAN

03

14

22

77190218 -
PATRICK
WIJAYA

03

14

23

78190408 -
TESA
LEONIKA
NATALIA
SIHOTANG

03

14

14

24

74190310 -
NIA KURNIA
NINGSIH

03

14

25

73190069 -
VELIEANA

03

14

26

79190294 -
MARGARETA

03

27

78190145 -
GRACE
MONICA
SETIAWAN

03

14

28

75190186 -
GRASHELLA
WIJAYA

03

14

14




29

76190275 -
GILBERD
JAPIND

03

30

79190168 -
MOCHAMMAD
ADRIAN

03

14

31

76190280 -
FENDIANTUS

03

14

32

78190084 -
RIVKA
BENEDICTA
VILIA

03

14

33

74190406 -
ANGGA
AKBAR
NURHIDAYAT

03

14

34

72190374 -
NEW SEN
CHANG

03

14

35

76190053 -
IRFAN

03

14

36

75190469 -
MUHAMMAD
RIFQI

03

14

37

73190458 -
FAUZAAN

WIRAHARDI
NUGRAHA

03

14

38

78190206 -
CALVIN

03

14

39

70190424 -
GUSTAFO

03

14

40

77190304 -
SHERLI
CHANG

03

14

14




